DS-2

BID TABULATION
FOUR POLICE PATROL SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE
THROUGH THE STATEWIDE
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER | TOTAL BID PRICE
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County $26,563.85 ea. $106,255.40
Shaheen Chevrolet, State of Michigan $26,569.00 ea. $106,276.00

Macomb County NO BID




DS-2

BID TABULATION
ONE CREW CAB, HEAVY DUTY 4X4 PICKUP
THROUGH THE STATEWIDE '
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER TOTAL BID PRICE
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County ' -~ $23,347.75
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County | $24,058.00
Varsity Ford, Macomb County $26,113.00

State of Michigan | NO BID




BID TABULATION

EIGHT FULL SIZE CARGO VANS
THROUGH THE STATEWIDE
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER

Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County
Signature Ford, Macomb County

Red Holman GMC, State of Michigan

$18,706.75 ea.
$18,840.00 ea.
$20,362.00 ea.

$19,104.00 ea.

TOTAL BID PRICE
$149,654.00
$150,720.00
$162,896.00

$152,832.00

DS-2




BID TABULATION

FOUR SMALL SPORT UTILITY VEHICLES
THROUGH THE STATEWIDE
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER

Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County
Signature Ford, State of Michigan

Snethkamp Dodge, State of Michigan

Macomb County

$19,078.00 ea.

$20,420.00 ea.
$19,156.00 ea.

$20,350.00 ea.

DS-2

TOTAL BID PRICE
$76,312.00
$81,680.00
$76,624.00

$81,400.00

NO BID






