BID TABULATION FOUR POLICE PATROL SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER		TOTAL BID PRICE
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County	\$26,563.85 ea.	\$106,255.40
Shaheen Chevrolet, State of Michigan	\$26,569.00 ea.	\$106,276.00
Macomb County		NO BID

BID TABULATION ONE CREW CAB, HEAVY DUTY 4X4 PICKUP THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID PRICE
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County	\$23,347.75
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County	\$24,058.00
Varsity Ford, Macomb County	\$26,113.00
State of Michigan	NO BID

BID TABULATION EIGHT FULL SIZE CARGO VANS THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER		TOTAL BID PRICE
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County	\$18,706.75 ea.	\$149,654.00
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County	\$18,840.00 ea.	\$150,720.00
Signature Ford, Macomb County	\$20,362.00 ea.	\$162,896.00
Red Holman GMC, State of Michigan	\$19,104.00 ea.	\$152,832.00

BID TABULATION FOUR SMALL SPORT UTILITY VEHICLES THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER		TOTAL BID PRICE
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County	\$19,078.00 ea.	\$76,312.00
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County	\$20,420.00 ea.	\$81,680.00
Signature Ford, State of Michigan	\$19,156.00 ea.	\$76,624.00
Snethkamp Dodge, State of Michigan	\$20,350.00 ea.	\$81,400.00
Macomb County		NO BID